LED BACK-LIT FLAT PANEL
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED BACK-LIT PANEL comes with a durable commercial grade
housing resistant to rust and impact, anti-corrosion aluminum seamless rigid
frame, anti-glare PS lens, and 0-10V dimmable driver with circuit overload, short

3.	Connect the sensor to the driver following the Electrical Schematic Diagram.
ASD-M2MW-WH ASD-M2MW-NLS sold separately
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. (pack)
per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14 in carton
BLP
ASD-BLP-14A40-4P 47-3/4" x 11-7/8" x 1-3/8" 18 lbs (8.2 kg) 4 (1) 49.1" x 7.7" x 15.6" 24.3 lbs 810190200254 -
ASD-BLP-22A30-4P 23-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 15.4 lbs (7 kg) 4 (1) 25" x 27.5" x 7.7" 20.1 lbs 81012811447 -
ASD-BLP-24A40-4P 47-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 31.3 lbs (14.2 kg) 4 (1) 49.1" x 27.5" x 7.7" 37.7 lbs 81012811448 -
ASD-BLP-24A50-4P 47-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 32.6 lbs (14.8 kg) 4 (1) 49.2" x 6.2" x 25.6" 36.7 lbs 81012811704 -
ASD-BLP-24A67-4P 47-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 31 lbs (14.1 kg) 4 (1) 49.1" x 27.5" x 7.7" 38 lbs 81019020009 -
BLP-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-BLP-22A30-MS 23-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 4 28.3" x 25.4" x 8.6" 20.1 lbs 81012811580 10810128115800
ASD-BLP-22A30-MS-2P 23-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 4 (2) 28.3" x 25.4" x 8.6" 20.1 lbs 81012811949 10810128119495
ASD-BLP-24A40-MS 47-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 8.2 lbs (3.7 kg) 4 28.3" x 49.5" x 8.6" 39.2 lbs 81012811581 10810128115817
BLP-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-BLP-22A30-EM 23-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 5.1 lbs (2.3 kg) 4 24.9" x 7.3" x 24.6" 22.6 lbs 81012811450 10810128114506
ASD-BLP-24A40-EM 47-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 8.8 lbs (4 kg) 4 49" x 7.3" x 24.6" 39.4 lbs 81012811451 10810128114513
BLP-QB-EM WITH Q-BASE AND BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-BLP-22A30-QB-8EM-2P 23-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 5.5 lbs (2.5 kg) 4 (2) 28.3" x 25.4" x 8.6" 13.1 lbs 81012811918 20810128119188
ASD-BLP-24A40-QB-8EM-2P 47-3/4" x 23-3/4" x 1-3/8" 9.1 lbs (4.1 kg) 4 (2) 28.3" x 49.5" x 8.6" 21.8 lbs 81012811919 20810128119195
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions
Pcs. in
middle
box
Middle box size
Middle
box
weight
Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight UPC GTIN 14
in middle box GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-M2MW-WH 2-9/16" x 13/16" x 5/8" 10 10.4" x 3.2" x 1.7" 0.4 lbs 120 11.2" x 7.5" x 10.2" 11.4 lbs 81012811922 10810128119228 20810128119225
ASD-M2MW-NLS 2-5/8" x 13/16" x 1/2" 10 10.4" x 3.2" x 1.7" 0.8 lbs 120 11.2" x 7.5" x 10.2" 10.1 lbs 81012811703 20810128117030 30810128117037
ASD-FELP14-L 48" x 12-1/8" x 1-15/16" - - - 9 48.8" x 5.9" x 7.7" 23.4 lbs 819201021574 - 10819201021571
ASD-FELP22-L 24" x 23-15/16" x 1-15/16" - - - 9 25.2" x 6.5" x 7.7" 28.8 lbs 81920102158 - 10819201021588
ASD-FELP24-L 48" x 23-15/16" x 1-15/16" - - - 9 48.8" x 5.9" x 7.7" 45.2 lbs 81920102159 - 10819201021595
1 2 3